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Rockin’ Jokers Calendar — APRIL 2019

< www.rockinjokers.com

ABREVIATIONS FOR LOCATIONS: SPC=Sunnyvale Presbyterian Church / RLC=Resurrection Lutheran
Church, Santa Clara / CCC=Camden Community Center / JMMS=John Muir Middle School, San Jose
/ STA=St. An'drews Methodist Church, Palo Alto / LS=Loyola Elementary School, Los Altos

‘ RJ JESTERS CLASS MEETS EACH WEEK IN THE FRONT HALL!

Wed, Apr 3: Club — Main Hall
Sat, Apr6: BOWS & BEAUS January Level Hoedown @ LS; Roger & Tork
‘ Wed, Apr9: Club - Main Hall
Sat, Apr 13: ROCKIN’ JOKERS CIRCUS CIRCUS! @ St. Michael Archangel
Pat Carnathan & Anne Gracia

‘ Wed, Apr 24: Club — Main Hall
SAVE THE DATE

Sat, May 4: BLACK & WHITE BALL Plus Hoedown @ RLC; Osborne/Harris
‘ Fri-Sun, May 10-12: SILVER STATE FESTIVAL @ RENO

Sat, May 11: CPSD BUTTERFLY BALL Easy Plus Hoedown @ CCC; Tork
Wed, May 15 Club — Main Hall, PLAID PARTY NIGHT — W/Sept Classes

Th, May 16: RJ Board Meeting @ Cyr’'s — EVERYONE IS INVITED!

‘ Sat, May 18: CASTAWAYS January Level Hoedown @ RLC; Roger & Thomas
Fri-Sun, May 24-26: GOLDEN STATE ROUND-UP FESTIVAL @ LODI

Wed, May 29: 5" WEDNESDAY @ ROCKIN’ JOKERS!

‘ DUTY SCHEDULE
4/3 | Karl 4/10 | Mike 417 Bob 4/24 Fred
Belser Berry Burton Burger
Jackie Liz Ester Cheryl
‘ Daemion Berry Burton Burger
Charlotte Gaylord Jed Art
Billings Bradley Cyr Bruns
Liv Lola Sue Sandy
= Braaten | . Micheal Cyr Bruns
5/1 | David 5/8 Louise 5/15 Jim 5/29 | Jaci
Cremins Deal Faltersack Hall
* Susan Will Sandy Brad
Cremins Silva Fletcher Hinckley
June Karen Frank Nancy
Curtis Fahrmer Grasso M-Wiliams
‘ Celeste Bill Betsy Marlene
Cvach Shepard Tanner Thomas
Mike & Liz
Berry

MAY 29 IS 5TH WEDNESDAY @ ROCKIN’ JOKERS - RJ BOARD HAS THE DUTY!

Wed, Apr 17: Club — Main Hall, AMATEUR CALLER PARTY NIGHT - W/Sept Classes
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